
<' CUT-OFF-DATE REPORT OF ADMISSION 

Academic Year: 2024 - 2025 

College: [122109] Yeshwant Ayurvedic College Post Graduate Training & Research Centre, Kolhapur 

Course: Ayurveda Vachaspati (M.D. Ayurveda) in Rasashastra and Bhaishajya Kalpana 

Total Seats: 6 Admitted Seats: 6 Vacant Seats: 0 

Category Admitted Caste 
Non 

Name of the Date Of Type of Domicile Caste Creamy 
Sr. no Mobile of the Under Validity Remarks 

Student Admission quota State 
Student Category 

Certificate 
Certificate 

Layer 
Certificate 

15% 
MOKAL 

28-09-
Institutional 

Maharastra 
Other 

General I 
1 ASHUTOSH 9922096615 

2024 
Quota 

(MS) 
Backward 

Open 
Yes Yes Yes 

DWARKANATH (Indian Classes 
Citizen) 

2 
MATE ASHVINI 

8605157947 
30-09-

Reservation 
Maharastra Scheduled Scheduled 

Yes Yes No 
VIJAYRAO 2024 (MS) Caste Caste 

RAKH 
Open 

3 AVINASH 9373676978 
05-11- (Maharashtra Maharastra NT -D 

General I 
Yes Yes Yes 

BHIMRAO 
2024 Resident (MS) Open 

Student) 

Open 

4 
SHENA VI 

7977495865 
04-11- (Maharashtra Maharastra General I General I 

No No No 
POOJA VILAS 2024 Resident (MS) Open Open 

Student) 

BAN GAR 
Open 

5 POOJA 9284632491 
06-11- (Maharashtra Mahar astra 

NT-D 
General I 

Yes Yes Yes 
MACHINDRA 

2024 Resident (MS) Open 
Student) 

6 
ACHARE 

9765581881 
16-10- All India Mahar astra General I General I 

No No No 
ROHINI 2024 (Maharashtra (MS) Open Open 

L_ - - ---- ------- ---- ----- ---

1114 



,r ,, ... . ~ 

RAMESH Resident If<" p Student) I ~ I Estd.2 06 ·~ 
'c. \ .:r,) 

Course: Ayurveda Vachaspati (M.D. Ayurveda) in Rognidan Avum Vikruti Vigyan "~~ v 
~ 

Total Seats: 6 Admitted Seats: 6 Vacant Seats: 0 
-.......:._V LJ'o.: ~ 

Category Admitted Caste 
Non 

Name of the Date Of Type of Domicile Caste Creamy 
Sr. no Mobile of the Under Validity Remarks 

Student Admission quota State 
Student Category 

Certificate 
Certificate 

Layer 
Certificate 

LAW ATE 
Open 

1 ADITYA 7841939318 
31-10- (Maharashtra Maharastra 

NT - C 
General I 

Yes Yes Yes 
BHAUSAHEB 

2024 Resident (MS) Open 
Student) 

SHINDE 
31-10- Maharastra 

2 ASHISH 9834555347 
2024 

Reservation (MS) 
SEBC SEBC Yes Yes Yes 

DILIP 

15% 
KADAM 

16-11-
Institutional 

Maharastra Scheduled General I 
3 AVANTI 9371471818 

2024 
Quota (MS) Caste Open 

Yes Yes No 
ANAND A (Indian 

Citizen) 

PATIL 
Open 

Other 
4 DHANANJAY 9890341965 

30-09- (Maharashtra Maharastra 
Backward 

General I 
Yes Yes Yes 

SHIVAJI 
2024 Resident (MS) 

Classes 
Open 

Student) 

MANDIYE 
04-11- Mahar astra 

Other Other 
5 KESHINI 9404105267 Reservation Backward Backward Yes Yes Yes 

RATANLAL 
2024 (MS) 

Classes Classes 

BEHERE 
All India 

Other 
6 VINAYAK 9579847722 

17-10- (Maharashtra Maharastra 
Backward 

General I 
Yes Yes Yes 

PANDURANG 
2024 Resident (MS) 

Classes 
Open 

Student) 
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1'1 )"' Course: M.D. IN AYURVED (SWASTHA VRITTA) ~~{std.L006 ! 
Total Seats: 6 Admitted Seats: 6 Vacant Seats: 0 

Admitted Caste 
Non ~00 ~ 

Sr. no 
Name of the 

Mobile 
Date Of Type of Domicile Category of 

Under 
Caste 

Validity 
Creamy 

Remarks 
Student Admission quota State the Student 

Category 
Certificate 

Certificate 
Layer 

Certificate 

GAIKWAD 
Open 

1 ONKAR 8767745248 
28-09- (Maharashtra Maharastra General I General I 

No No No 
ASH OK 

2024 Resident (MS) Open Open 
Student) 

HIWRALE 
Open 

2 PANKAJ 8208246009 
04-11- (Maharashtra Maharastra Scheduled General I 

Yes Yes No 
VILAS 

2024 Resident (MS) Caste Open 
Student) 

KAMBLE 
05-11- Maharastra Scheduled Scheduled 

3 PRANALI 9970406314 
2024 

Reservation 
(MS) Caste Tribe 

Yes Yes No 
KISHOR 

15% 
PATIL 

18-10-
Institutional 

Maharastra 
Other 

General/ 
4 PRATIK 7040132061 

2024 
Quota 

(MS) 
Backward 

Open 
Yes Yes Yes 

UTTAMRAO (Indian Classes 
Citizen) 

PAWAR 
All India 

5 SUSHANT 8308015345 
30-09- (Maharashtra Maharastra General I General I 

No No No 
RAOSAHEB 

2024 Resident (MS) Open Open 
Student) 

Open 

6 
SHARMA 

8104952926 
06-11- (Maharashtra Mahar astra General I General I 

No No No 
VEENITA 2024 Resident (MS) Open Open 

Student) 
L__ 

-~ - - -· -----------

Course: Ayurveda Vachaspati (M.D. Ayurveda) in Samhita and Siddhant 
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Total Seats: 6 Admitted Seats: 6 Vacant Seats: 0 

Sr. no I Name of the I Mobile I Date Of I Type of I Domicile I Category of I Admitted Caste 

Student Admission 
Under 

Caste 
quota State the Student Certificate 

Validity 
Category Certificate 

Certificate 

LENDAVE 
Open 

1 I ASHITOSH 9850982288 
05-11- (Maharashtra I Maharastra I General I 

I 
General I 

GORAKH 
2024 Resident (MS) Open Open I No I No I No 

Student) 

KURKURE 
Open 

Other 
2 I MAYURI 9881824330 

28-09- (Maharashtra Maharastra 

I 
General I 

RAVINDRA 
2024 Resident (MS) 

Backward 
Open I Yes I Yes I Yes 

Student) 
Classes 

SHETII Maharastra Economically Economically 
3 I PRANOTI 9763434167 

18-10-
NIA 

ABHAYKUMAR 
2024 (MS) We~er Weaker 1 No I No I No 

SectiOn Section 

SHINDE 
All India 

4 I RUTUJA 9146108328 
17-10- (Maharashtra Maharastra 

Other Other 

AJINATH 
2024 Resident (MS) 

Backward Backward I Yes I Yes I Yes 

Student) 
Classes Classes 

JAMALE 
5 I SAY ALI 7058870392 

16-10-
NIA I Maharastra I General I 

I 
General I 

BABURAO 
2024 (MS) Open Open 

I No I No I No 

LALGE 
Open 

6 I SNEHAL 7039556293 
29-09- (Maharashtra I Maharastra I 

NAVNATH 
2024 Resident (MS) 

NT-C I NT-C I Yes I Yes I Yes 

Student) 

Course: Ayurveda Vachaspati (M.D. Ayurveda) in Agad Tantra avum Vidhi vaidyaka 

Total Seats: 6 Admitted Seats: 6 Vacant Seats: 0 

Sr. no Name of the Student Mobile 
Date Of Type of Domicile Category of Admitted Caste Caste Non 

Remarks 
Admission quota State the Student Under Certificate Validity Creamy 

4114 



Category Certificate Layer 

1 

~ ( li: ·l<i .2!1).6} ~ 
Certificat\ l '::> /.:d) 

Open ~"'--~ KHATALAPURVA 29-09- (Maharashtra Maharastra General I KO_C fJ 
1 8411904268 NT-B Yes Yes Yes -

CHUDAMAN 2024 Resident (MS) Open 
Student) 

PATIL 
17-10- Mahar astra 2 HARSHADAKUW AR 8208066494 2024 Reservation (MS) 

VJ -A VJ -A Yes Yes Yes 
TAKATSING 

Open 

3 PAW ALI HARSHAL 8149944579 17-10- (Maharashtra Mahar astra General I General I 
No No No 

HARISHCHANDRA 2024 Resident (MS) Open Open 
Student) 

BELAPURE 06-11- Maharastra 
Economically 

4 MANAS I 9325076802 2024 
Reservation 

(MS) 
Weaker SEBC Yes No No 

VYANKTESH Section 

All India 
Other 

5 BUREWAR 7620616855 17-10- (Maharashtra Maharastra 
Backward 

General I 
Yes Yes Yes 

MA YURA SUNIL 2024 Resident (MS) 
Classes 

Open 
Student) 

BHANDARI 
Open 

Economically 
6 RACHANA 9422254949 05-11- (Maharashtra Maharastra 

Weaker 
General I 

Yes No No 
NARENDRAKUMAR 

2024 Resident (MS) 
Section 

Open 
Student) 

Course: Ayurveda Vachaspati (M.D. Ayurveda) in Rachana Sharir I Sharir Rachana 

Total Seats: 6 Admitted Seats: 6 Vacant Seats: 0 

Category Admitted Caste 
Non 

Name of the Date Of Type of Domicile Caste Creamy 
Sr. no Mobile of the Under Validity Remarks 

Student Admission quota State 
Student Category 

Certificate 
Certificate 

Layer 
Certificate 

1 GAWAI 8806938415 29-09- 15% Maharastra Scheduled Scheduled Yes Yes No 

5114 



/ "-:"/ .._ 

ABIDNAV 2024 Institutional (MS) Caste Caste ! c ro Gstd.201 ~ 
NARENDRA Quota ; 

~ (Indian ~ Citizen) ~koOQ 
MALO DE 

05-11- Maharastra 
Other Other 

2 DEVIPRASAD 7350735948 
2024 

Reservation 
(MS) 

Backward Backward Yes Yes Yes 
KISAN Classes Classes 

THAW ARE 
18-10- Maharastra 

Other Other 
3 KADAMBARI 9834304137 Reservation Backward Backward Yes Yes Yes 

VASANT 
2024 (MS) 

Classes Classes 

LATTHE 
All India 

Other Other 
4 PRASAD 9834608045 

17-10- (Maharashtra Maharastra 
Backward Backward Yes Yes Yes 

PRASHANT 
2024 Resident (MS) 

Classes Classes 
Student) 

MANKULWAR 
Open 

5 PRASAD 9767212308 
31-10- (Maharashtra Maharastra General/ General/ 

No No No 
LAXMIKANT 

2024 Resident (MS) Open Open 
Student) 

WAKODE 
Open 

Other 
6 SIDVAM 7744008423 

04-11- (Maharashtra Mahar astra 
Backward 

General/ 
Yes Yes Yes 

BABARAO 
2024 Resident (MS) 

Classes 
Open 

Student) 
- - -- - ~-

Course: Ayurveda Vachaspati (M.S. Ayurveda) in Shalya I 

Total Seats: 12 Admitted Seats: 12 Vacant Seats: 0 

Category Admitted Caste 
Non 

Name of the Date Of Type of Domicile Caste Creamy 
Sr. no Mobile of the Under Validity Remarks 

Student Admission quota State 
Student Category 

Certificate 
Certificate 

Layer 
Certif icate 

SULE ADITI 29-09-
All India 

Maharastra 
Other Other 

1 
YASHWANT 

7507052321 
2024 

(Maharashtra 
(MS) 

Backward Backward Yes Yes Yes 
Resident Classes Classes 

_ .. ... - ... - -· " . -· - . ---· ... - · ···- ¥-~--- --- ··- ,, .... ... ·-- ·-·- ' .... . ~ . --• · N • • • ' ' ' n . - ·-· .. - ·· ... .. , .... ,._ ·- ·-- --- -· ... . .. . _,. .. ·- ·---- ·--
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~ ~,~~ - '-> 

Student) ~r ~~;) ., 11~ -,:) 

BHUJBAL Other Other <: ~o ·" o 
17-10- Maharastra - · ('&'? .• 

2 NEHA 8788829484 Reservation Backward Backward Yes Yes Yes ~~ ~ ..._ ) 2024 (MS) 
JAGANNATH Classes Classes ~seT.~PS 
VANKHEDE 

05-11- Maharastra 
Other Other 

3 PRADIP 9834148495 2024 Reservation 
(MS) 

Backward Backward Yes Yes Yes 
KHANDU Classes Classes 

15% 
LA WARE 

29-09- Institutional 
Maharastra 

Other Other 
4 PRASAD 9359867241 2024 Quota (MS) Backward Backward Yes Yes Yes 

BALASAHEB (Indian Classes Classes 
Citizen) 

THAKUR Open 

5 RISHIKUMAR 7021122603 06-11- (Maharashtra Maharastra General/ General/ 
No No No 

RAMESH 
2024 Resident (MS) Open Open 

Student) 

BHONGANE 
17-10- Maharastra 6 RUSIDKESH 7057046404 Reservation SEBC SEBC Yes Yes Yes 

RAMESH 
2024 (MS) 

SHELAKE 
Open 

7 SAHIL 8928795077 29-09- (Maharashtra Maharastra 
SEBC 

General / 
Yes Yes Yes 

SHANKAR 
2024 Resident (MS) Open 

Student) 

JADHAV 
29-09- Maharastra Scheduled Scheduled 8 SALON! 7756021533 Reservation Yes Yes No 

SUNDAR 
2024 (MS) Caste Caste 

PARASKAR 
Open 

Other 
9 SHRUTI 9011532854 06-11- (Maharashtra Maharastra 

Backward 
General/ 

Yes Yes Yes 
ASHOKRAO 

2024 Resident (MS) 
Classes 

Open 
Student) 

10 VASAVE 9075404113 04-11-
Reservation 

Maharastra Scheduled Scheduled 
Yes Yes No SNEHAL 2024 (MS) Tribe Tribe 

·-·· -- '~" - '" -w - - - - A• 0 ·~·A --~' .. • .,,, > A~' ~-• '" - y -·o- _._ -- ~·- o N • -. ' ' ~- --- ·- -··· ·-· A-h - ~- -- ••- ••-·-w ·-•--• ·- · ·- . --- ... ... .. -- - .. ·-·-· . 
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SNEHAL ,v. r' · s f.:sc .. · . 

JADHAV 
15% ~c·~ Gl 

Institutional Other Other 
~ ~ ;..-f) 

11 SUJIT 7387166415 
16-10-

Quota 
Maharastra ./~ - -"' 

HARIBHAU 
2024 (MS) 

Backward Backward Yes Yes Yes ~OL.I .-b 
(Indian Classes Classes 

_ ,. 
Citizen) 

YADAV 
Open 

12 VIKASKUMAR 7021362077 
16-10- (Maharashtra Maharastra General I General I 

DILIPKUMAR 
2024 Resident (MS) Open Open 

No No No 

Student) 
- --- -

Course: Ayurveda Vachaspati (M.S. Ayurveda) in Prasuti Tantra and Striroga 

Total Seats: 6 Admitted Seats: 6 Vacant Seats: 0 

Category Admitted Caste 
Non 

Name of the Date Of Type of Domicile Caste Creamy 
Sr. no Mobile of the Under Validity Remarks 

Student Admission quota State 
Student Category 

Certificate 
Cettificate 

Layer 
Cettificate 

Open 

1 
WADGEKOMAL 

9765347636 
06-11- (Maharashtra Maharastra General I General I 

No No No 
DATTATRAY 2024 Resident (MS) Open Open 

Student) 

KALE 
All India 

2. PRATIKSHA 9767078425 
28-09- (Maharashtra Maharastra General I General I 

No No No 
LAXMAN 

2024 Resident (MS) Open Open 
Student) 

Open 

3 
MISHRA PRIY A 

9653110784 
06-11- (Maharashtra Maharastra General I General I 

No No No 
NAMONARAYAN 2024 Resident (MS) Open Open 

Student) 

SONUNE ROIDNI 04-11- Maharastra 
Other Other 

4 9923946265 Reservation Backward Backward Yes Yes Yes 
ARUN 2024 (MS) 

Classes Classes 
---· .. ---- ....... ~ - ·- ·- --·· --·- ·-· -- .... - .... - ··- __ ,. ---- - ____ ,._ - -- ~ - . --·-· -- ··-· --·- --- -~ ------ ... ----- -~· ..... - . -· · ..•.. 
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BHUJBAL 
/;;( r) 

5 SANDHYA 9607158583 
16-10-

Reservation 
Maharastra 

l !o Estci .2P06 ~· 

ASHOKRAO 
2024 (MS) 

SEBC SEBC Yes Yes ~·~ ~ Yes ~ / -.,.,) 

~~:>---~ 
GHAWAT 

Open 
~l.l~ 

6 VAISHNAVI 9767435033 
04-11- (Maharashtra Maharastra General I 

DNYANESHW AR 
2024 Resident (MS) 

NT-C 
Open 

Yes Yes Yes 

Student) 

Course: Ayurveda Vachaspati (M.S. Ayurveda) in Shalak.ya Tantra 

Total Seats: 6 Admitted Seats: 6 Vacant Seats: 0 

Category Admitted Caste 
Non 

Name of the Date Of Type of Domicile Caste Creamy 
Sr. no Mobile of the Under Validity Remarks 

Student Admission quota State Student Category 
Certificate 

Certificate 
Layer 

Cettificate 

KAKPURE 
Open 

Other Other 
1 ANIRUDDHA 9049818563 

30-09- (Maharashtra Maharastra 
Backward Backward Yes Yes Yes 

DIWAKAR 
2024 Resident (MS) 

Classes Classes 
Student) 

KATKAR 
28-09- Maharastra 

2 DIP ALI 9130896809 2024 
Reservation 

(MS) 
NT-B NT-B Yes Yes Yes 

VILAS 

PATIL 
All India 

Other Other 
3 GAYATRI 7517576657 

17-10- (Maharashtra Maharastra 
Backward Backward Yes Yes Yes 

RAJENDRA 
2024 Resident (MS) 

Classes Classes 
Student) 

SADAKALE 
29-09- Maharastra Scheduled Scheduled 

4 JYOTSNA 8208096760 
2024 

Reservation 
(MS) Caste Caste 

Yes Yes No 
RAMESH 

PADOLE 
Open 

Other 
5 SHRADDHA 8208769290 

05-11- (Maharashtra Maharastra 
Backward 

General I 
Yes Yes Yes 

VAIJANATH 
2024 Resident (MS) 

Classes 
Open 

Student) 
-- --- ... - -- . --~-- - -· -- -- - - · --· - - - - -- - - -- - --- - ---- -- ----- -- -~ - -- -- --
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6 
SWANT 
VASA VI 
ANAND 

9518536770 
17-10-
2024 

Open 
(Maharashtra 

Resident 
Student) 

Course: Ayurveda Vachaspati (M.D. Ayurveda) in Panchkarrna 

Total Seats: 6 Admitted Seats: 6 Vacant Seats: 0 

Name of the Date Of Type of 
Sr. no Mobile 

Student Admission quota 

BANSODE 
05-11-

1 JAYASHRI 9503572516 
2024 

Reservation 
PANDURANG 

PATIL 
Open 

2 LALITKUMAR 7020789067 
16-10- (Maharashtra 

SHARADRAO 
2024 Resident 

Student) 

15% 
KADAM 

04-11-
Institutional 

3 NIMISH 9850043933 
2024 

Quota 
SANKET (Indian 

Citizen) 

All India 

4 
MALI ROHAN 

7798583975 
17-10- (Maharashtra 

TANAJI 2024 Resident 
Student) 

Open 

5 
BORSE 

9421279825 
28-09- (Maharashtra 

SAGARDILIP 2024 Resident 
Student) 

6 ITKARE 7249027827 07-12- Reservation 

10114 

Maharastra I General I 
(MS) Open 

Category 
Domicile 

of the 
State 

Student 

Maharastra 
Other 

(MS) 
Backward 

Classes 

Other 
Maharastra 

Backward 
(MS) 

Classes 

Mahar astra General I 
(MS) Open 

Other 
Maharastra 

Backward 
(MS) 

Classes 

Other 
Mahar astra 

Backward 
(MS) 

Classes 

Maharastra Scheduled 

General I 
Open 

Admitted 
Under 

Category 

Other 
Backward 

Classes 

General I 
Open 

General I 
Open 

General I 
Open 

General I 
Open 

Scheduled 

No No No 

I 

Caste 
Non 

Caste Creamy 
Validity Remarks 

Certificate 
Certificate 

Layer 
Certificate 

Yes Yes Yes 

Yes Yes Yes 

No No No 

Yes Yes Yes 

Yes Yes Yes 

Yes Yes No 



SHRUTI 2024 
SANJAY 

Course: Ayurveda Vachaspati (M.D. Ayurveda) in Dravya Guna Vigyana 

Total Seats: 6 Admitted Seats: 6 Vacant Seats: 0 

Sr. no 
Name of the 

Mobile 
Date Of Type of 

Student Admission quota 

JADHAV Open 

1 DIP ALI 9579483779 05-11- (Maharashtra 

DIGAMBAR 
2024 Resident 

Student) 

A WALE Open 

2 RENUKA 9130495540 28-09- (Maharashtra 

RAMA 
2024 Resident 

Student) 

NIRBHAVANE 04-11-3 ROSHAN 9604855425 Reservation 
AHILU 

2024 

SAP ATE 
Open 

4 SAKSHI 7620946534 11-04- (Maharashtra 

SUNIL 
2024 Resident 

Student) 

15% 
WADKAR 18-10- Institutional 

5 SUJAY 9970870411 2024 Quota 
PRAKASH (Indian 

Citizen) 

BHOSALE 18-10- All India 
6 VAIBHAV 9860104880 2024 (Maharashtra 

DILIP Resident 

11114 

(MS) Caste Caste 

Category Admitted 
Domicile 

of the Under 
Caste 

State 
Student Category 

Certificate 

Other 
Maharastra 

Backward 
General I 

Yes 
(MS) 

Classes 
Open 

Maharastra Scheduled Scheduled 
Yes 

(MS) Caste Caste 

Maharastra Scheduled Scheduled 
Yes 

(MS) Caste Caste 

Other Other 
Maharastra 

Backward Backward Yes (MS) 
Classes Classes 

Maharastra General I General I 
(MS) Open Open 

No 

Maharastra 
Other 

General I 
(MS) 

Backward 
Open 

Yes 
Classes 

Caste 
Non 

Validity 
Creamy 

Certificate 
Layer 

Certificate 

Yes Yes 

Yes No 

Yes No 

Yes Yes 

No No 

Yes Yes 

I ~l 
<;T { 

~\ . c \- ,~\1..'· . 
~ . 

l\~1\, 
~·· '-.. -- ·p_a-: 

"'-.:..., ' \ ;:.... 

Remarks 

Q) 
.;;21= 

;{j 

() 



....--:-:--... 
r !len _ , . .. ~ ·... -....... 

l I I I I I I I I I I 
,,... y ~ 

Student) - ~ ~ EstcJ .i q06 ~ 
\Fr-\ ;:r,) 

Course: Ayurveda Vachaspati (M.D. Ayurveda) in Kriya Sharir I Sharir Kriya "%~/ 
~ K ()r)(' ..... ') 

Total Seats: 6 Admitted Seats: 6 Vacant Seats: 0 -

Category Admitted Caste Non 
Name of the Date Of Type of Domic ile Caste Creamy 

Sr. no Mobile of the Under Validity Remarks 
Student Admission quota State 

Student Category 
Cettificate 

Certificate 
Layer 

Certificate 

BADAWANE 
Open 

Other 
1 BALAJI 9765002857 

29-09- (Maharashtra Maharastra 
Backward 

General I 
Yes Yes Yes 

MAHADEV 
2024 Resident (MS) 

Classes 
Open 

Student) 

BORKAR 
Open 

Other 
2 PALLA VI 7030461186 

16-10- (Maharashtra Maharastra 
Backward 

General I 
Yes Yes Yes 

TUKARAM 
2024 Resident (MS) 

Classes 
Open 

Student) 

DIS ALE 
18-10- Maharastra 

Other Other 
3 PRIYANKA 8975471340 Reservation Backward Backward Yes Yes Yes 

MAHADEV 
2024 (MS) 

Classes Classes 

AWAD 
30-10- Mahar astra General I 

4 SANKET 8805245579 
2024 

Reservation (MS) 
NT - B 

Open 
Yes Yes Yes 

ASH OK 

KALE 
All India 

Other Other 
5 SHANTANU 9834231050 

17-10- (Maharashtra Maharastra Backward Backward Yes Yes Yes 
SHRINIWAS 

2024 Resident (MS) 
Classes Classes 

Student) 

! 
VANVE 

11-06- Maharastra 
6 SHUBHANGI 9653169398 

2024 
Reservation 

(MS) 
NT-D SEBC Yes Yes Yes 

POP AT 
- ·-- -----

Course: Ayurveda Vachaspati (M.D. Ayurveda) in Kayachikitsa 

12114 



1. -v 
"Z: ' 

Total Seats: 6 Admitted Seats: 6 Vacant Seats: 0 ~ ( r.;_·=.\.0 .2.00 

· · Admitted Caste Non ~.-;::: 
Sr. N f th St d 1 M b"J Date Of Type of Domtctle Category of U d Caste V 1.d. Creamy , ~nrl ame o e ·u en . o 1 e . . n er . . a 1 rty ~k,V': 
no AdmiSSion quota State the Student C 

1 
Certificate C .f. Layer -.J-.--

a egory ertl .Icate C .f. ertt Icate 

SAROKTE 29-09- . Maharastra Scheduled Scheduled 
1 PRATIKSHA KAlLAS 9130313541 2024 ReservatiOn (MS) Tribe Tribe Yes Yes No 

PATIL PRA TIKSHA 05-11- . Maharastra Other Other 
2 ABHIMAN 9975295063 2024 ReservatiOn (MS) Backward Backward Yes Yes Yes 

Classes Classes 

Open Economically 
3 DHOKAR RUTUJA 7447710008 17-10- (Mah~rashtra Maharastra Weaker General / Yes No No 

CHANDRASHEKHAR 2024 Restdent (MS) S . Open 
Student) ectwn 

Open 

4 BHUJBAL SID DID 
9890460746 

04-11- (Maharashtra Maharastra General / General I N N N 
RA VINDRA 2024 Resident (MS) Open Open ° 0 0 

Student) 

P A TIL SUNIL 31-10- . Maharastra 
5 MACHCHHINDRA 7498389982 2024 Reservatton (MS) SEBC SEBC No Yes Yes 

Open 0 h 

6 BHOSALE SWAPNIL 
9421325061 

17-10- (Maharashtra Maharastra B kt er d General I y y y 
DINKAR 2024 Resident (MS) ac war Open es es es 

Student) Classes 
'----- - --- -- - - ·· 

Course: Ayurveda Vachaspati (M.D. Ayurveda) in Kaumar Bhritya - Bala Roga 

Total Seats: 6 Admitted Seats: 6 Vacant Seats: 0 

Category Admitted Caste 
Non 

Name of the Date Of Type of Domicile Caste Creamy Sr. no Mobile of the Under Validity 
Student Admission quota State 

Student Category 
Certificate 

Certificate 
Layer 

Certificate 
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Remarks 

~ 
Q< 
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Open 

1 
MOREANUP 

7020546010 
05-11- (Maharashtra 

JALINDER 2024 Resident 
Student) 

Open 

2 
BARTAKKE 

9689849491 
28-09- (Maharashtra 

DURVAAJIT 2024 Resident 
Student) 

KITEMAYURI 30-10-
3 

RAMKRUSHNA 
9137097996 

2024 
Reservation 

HORE 
All India 

4 PRANALI 8439584441 
17-10- (Maharashtra 

DILIP 
2024 Resident 

Student) 

KAYANDE 
Open 

5 SHWETA 7972799529 
05-11- (Maharashtra 

RAJENDRA 
2024 Resident 

Student) 

CHOLE 
28-09-

6 VAIBHAV 9860741388 Reservation 
BABURAO 

2024 
-

14/14 

Other 
Maharastra 

Backward 
General/ 

(MS) Open 
Classes 

Maharastra General/ General/ 
(MS) Open Open 

Maharastra 
Other Other 

(MS) Backward Backward 
Classes Classes 

Maharastra General/ General/ 
(MS) Open Open 

Maharastra 
NT-D 

General/ 
(MS) Open 

Maharastra NT - D NT-D 
(MS) 

I "" -
~ 

[ ( f: .. _y ·_, .. • uD 
Yes Yes Yes 

~~ ~ ~ (0.-{ ~ K'{ 0:.. 
::,... 

No No No 

Yes Yes Yes 

No No No 

Yes Yes Yes 

Yes Yes Yes 

h:~~ ~., )''Y , 

DEAN 
Y'ashwant Ayurvedic College 

(§Post Graduate Training & 
qesearch Center. !<or·~~ ~ 


